2C
D
C
10
2
01
1C
0

 – designed for rail or wall mounting.
Ordering details
Rated control circuit voltage UC Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
50 Hz 60 Hz
V AC V AC kg
K6 4-pole mini contactor relays
24 24 K6-22Z-01 GJH1211001R0221 10 0.175
42 42 K6-22Z-02 GJH1211001R0222 10 0.175
48 48 K6-22Z-03 GJH1211001R0223 10 0.175
110 ...127 110 ...127 K6-22Z-84 GJH1211001R8224 10 0.175
220 ... 240 220 ... 240 K6-22Z-80 GJH1211001R8220 10 0.175
380 ... 415 380 ... 415 K6-22Z-85 GJH1211001R8225 10 0.175
24 24 K6-31Z-01 GJH1211001R0311 10 0.175
42 42 K6-31Z-02 GJH1211001R0312 10 0.175
48 48 K6-31Z-03 GJH1211001R0313 10 0.175
110 ...127 110 ...127 K6-31Z-84 GJH1211001R8314 10 0.175
220 ... 240 220 ... 240 K6-31Z-80 GJH1211001R8310 10 0.175
380 ... 415 380 ... 415 K6-31Z-85 GJH1211001R8315 10 0.175
24 24 K6-40E-01 GJH1211001R0401 10 0.175
42 42 K6-40E-02 GJH1211001R0402 10 0.175
48 48 K6-40E-03 GJH1211001R0403 10 0.175
110 ...127 110 ...127 K6-40E-84 GJH1211001R8404 10 0.175
220 ... 240 220 ... 240 K6-40E-80 GJH1211001R8400 10 0.175
380 ... 415 380 ... 415 K6-40E-85 GJH1211001R8405 10 0.175
Other types on request.
2C
D
C